
LOT 17 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 1.

913-728, WD 1470-1898

LYNN WILLIAM B/DAVIS JESSICA
132 SE GOLDIE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-017

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/09/2022 ME 0.42 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

247,501
1,500
18,500

267,501
0

267,501
0

267,501
267,501

0

270,413

1470/1898 7/06/2022 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGISTER RONALD W

LYNN WILLIAM B

0913/0728 10/26/2000 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARD & JEWEL REGIST

RONALD & SHELLY REG
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000041763 Electrical Servic 0 04/19/2021

9285 SFR 280 01/25/1995

HX Base Yr

132 SE GOLDIE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,154 120.6922 135.18 291,178 2002 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1869

BAS 1,869 100 1,869 214,753

FGR 441 55 243 27,922

FOP 126 30 38 4,366

PTO 90 5 4 460

2,526 2,154 247,501

BAS= W21 PTO= N10 W9 S10 E9$ W26  U2 L2  W6  L2 D2  W17 S10
FGR= S21 E21 N21 W21$ E21 S21 E19 FOP= S6 E21 N6 W21$ E34
N31$.

BAS

21

26

2.9
6

2.9
17

10

21

21

19

34

31

PTO 10

9

10

9

FGR21

21

21

21

FOP6

21

6

21

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


